AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT		т	BPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE			PAGE 1	OF PAGE 2		
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M004	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 9/13/2012	HR	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ -12-393 ted 8/28/2012	. NO.		5. PRO	JECT NO. (If app	plicable)	
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	T	7 ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100			· · · · ·			
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts, Attn: Mark Lohrmann 301-492-3461 Mail Stop TWB-01B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Attn: Mark Lohrmann Mail Stop: TWB-01B10M Washington, DC 20555							
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No , street, county, State and ZIP Code)				(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
BMA ENGINEERING INC				98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
11429 PALATINE DR					10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC - 38 - 10 - 714				
POTOMAC MD 208541405					10B DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X 03-11-2010				
CODE	FACILITY CODE	NDM	ENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIC		_			
۵۵ ۸۵ 13. THIS ITEM APPL	nakes reference to the solicitat abbligation Amount: - \$1,518 R: 2011-84-17-N-157 ppr:31X0200 FAIMIS# N/A IES ONLY TO MODIFICA HE CONTRACT/ORDER N	tion an .00 JOB: D TION	nd this amendment, an X8489 BOC: 251 UNS: 884137837 N/ S OF CONTRACTS S DESCRIBED IN I	F AICS: F AICS: F F AICS: F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F	eceived prior to the open 611519 DERS, 14.				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA	R 43.103(b)	ANGES	(such as changes in pay	ying off	ice, appropriation date, etc.)				
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)									
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.									
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	CF section headings, including solicitation	/contrac	1 subject matter where feasible	9.)	<u> </u>				
**SEE PAGE TWO (2) FOR DE	SCRIPTION OF MODIFICA	TION	**						
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 1GA, as heretofore chang 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			ME AND TITLE OF CONTRA			_			
			ark Johrmann ontracting offi	re f					
158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		16B. UN	TEDSTATES OF AMERICA		_	160	DATE SIGNE	D	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY	(Signature of	Contra	cting Officer)	-	2/2/2	012	
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE					STANDA	RD FORM d by GSA	30 (REV. 10- - FAR (48 CFR)	·83)) 53.243	

PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

. . .



SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE



NRC-38-10-714 M004

The purpose of this contract modification is to deobligate funds for FY2011 in the amount of -\$1,518.00, thereby reducing the obligation amount from \$387,733.00 to \$386,215.

Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

1) Section B.4 (b), CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-DELIVERY ORDERS is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$386,215.00. The Contracting Officer may issue orders for work up to the amount presently obligated. This obligated amount may be unilaterally increased from time to time by the Contracting Officer by written modification to this contract. The obligated amount shall, at no time, exceed the contract ceiling as specified in paragraph (a) above. When and if the amount(s) paid and payable to the Contractor hereunder shall equal the obligated amount, the Contractor shall not be obligated to continue performance of the work unless and until the Contracting Officer shall increase the amount obligated with respect to this contract. Any work undertaken by the Contractor in excess of the obligated amount specified above is done so at the Contractor's sole risk.

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations, from award date through the date of this action, is given below:

Total FY10 Obligations	\$367,733.00
Total FY11 Obligations	\$18,482.00
Total NRC Obligations	\$386,215.00

This contract is subject to FAR Clause 52.232-19 - Availability of Funds for the Next Fiscal Year.